2022 Senior Player of the Year Point Chart

SENIOR
Stroke Play Events 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
GAP Patterson Cup 250 185 150 130 115 100 90 80 75 70 65 60 55 50 45 40 35 30 25 20
GAP Senior Championship 200 175 150 125 105 90 80 70 65 60 55 50 45 40 35 30 25 20 15 10
GAP Open Championship 300 225 185 150 125 100 80 65 55 45 40 35 30 25 20
GAP Silver Cross 150 120 100 80 60 45 35 25 15 10
GAP Senior Silver Cross 150 120 100 80 60 45 35 25 15 10
GAP Chapman Cup 105 90 75 65 55 45 35 25 15 10
GAP Warner Cup 105 90 75 65 55 45 35 25 15 10
GAP Middle Amateur Champ. 200 160 130 110 9 80 70 60 55 50 45 40 35 30 25 20 15 10
GAP Senior Four-Ball Champ. 50 30 20 15 10
GAP Tournament of Champions 25 15 10
PA Amateur 100 8 75 60 50 40 30 20 15 10
PA Open 150 120 100 80 60 45 35 25 15 10
PA Mid-Am 75 60 45 30 15
PA Senior 50 40 30 20 10
PA Senior Open 75 60 45 30 15
PA Art Wall 25 15 10
NJSGA Amateur 100 8 75 60 50 40 30 20 15 10
NJSGA Open 150 120 100 80 60 45 35 25 15 10
NJSGA Senior Am 50 40 30 20 10
NJSGA Senior Open 7% 60 45 30 15
DSGA Amateur 100 8 75 60 50 40 30 20 15 10
DSGA Open 150 120 100 80 60 45 35 25 15 10
DSGA Senior 50 40 30 20 10
Met GA lke 100 8 75 60 50 40 30 20 15 10
Met GA Open 150 120 100 80 60 45 35 25 15 10
Met GA Mid-Am 75 60 45 30 15
Met GA Senior 50 40 30 20 10
USGA, Golf Canada, R&A Open Championships 300 points for any player making the cut
50 points for qualifiers & 75 for sectional qualifers
USGA, R&A Senior Open Championship 300 points for any player making the cut
50 points qualifiers
Golf Canda, R&A Senior Open Amateur 250 185 150 130 115 100 90 80 75 70
35 points for all players making the cut
Golf Canada Amateur 300 250 200 175 150 125 100 90 85 80 75 70 65 60 55 50 45 40 35 30
Golf Canada Mid-Amateur 250 185 150 130 115 100 90 80 75 70 65 60 55 50 45 40 35 30 25 20
Match Play Events Champion Runner-up Semi-finalist Quarter-finalist 2nd round 1st round Qual. Medalist
GAP Amateur Championship 300 225 160 115 80 60 25
On site Amateur Qual. All qualifiers for match play will receive points
Champion Runner-up Semi-finalist Quarter-finalist 1st round Qual. Medalist
GAP Brewer Cup 150 110 75 50 25 15
Champion Runner-up Semi-finalist  Quarter-finalist 1st round
Met GA Amateur 125 100 75 50 25
Champion Runner-up Semi-finalist  Quarter-finalist 1st round
NJSGA Mid-AM 100 75 50 25 10
Champion Runner-up Semi-finalist Quarter-finalist
PA Senior Match Play 50 40 30 20
Champion Runner-up Semi-finalist  Quarter-finalist 1st round
PA R. Jay Sigel 125 100 75 50 25
Champion Runner-up Semi-finalist Quarter-finalist 3rd round 2nd round 1st round
U.S Amateur 400 325 250 200 150 125 100
All local qualifiers receive 75 points
U.S Senior Amateur 350 275 225 175 125 100 75
All local qualifiers receive 50 points
U.S. Mid-Amateur 350 275 225 175 125 100 75
All local qualifiers receive 50 points
R&A Amateur Champion Runner-up Semi-finalist Quarter-finalist  4th rd 3rd rd 2nd rd 1st rd
350 275 225 175 125 100 75 50



